
SEASON SCHEDULE
GEORGIA SWARM LACROSSE

2024 -25

VS SAN DIEGO

VS HALIFAX

VS SASKATCHEWAN

VS TORONTO

VS PHILADELPHIA

VS BUFFALO

VS ROCHESTER

VS COLORADO

VS OTTAWA

12.21

3.15

4.12

2.22

12.29

3.22

2.28

1.18

2.1

8:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SUN

SAT

FRI

SAT

SAT

12.7

3.30

3.8

12.14

4.5

4.19

1.4

2.7

1.10

@ SAN DIEGO

@ ALBANY

@ PHILADELPHIA

@ TORONTO

@ COLORADO

@ VANCOUVER

@ OTTAWA

@ CALGARY

@ LAS VEGAS

SAT

SUN

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

FRI

FRI

10:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

HOME AWAY GEORGIASWARM.COMALL TIMES EST


